APPOINTMENT OF COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR

	Ġ.
We, the members of the County Elections Comm	nission did meet on July 10, 2018
for the purpose of filling the position	
Hunt County.	
	6
It is the order of the County Elections Commiss	ion of Hunt County
that Jose Martinez	be appointed Elections Administrator
of Hunt County, t	to perform the duties provided by law according
to Sec. 31.043, Texas Election Code.	
Said appointee is to assume duties of office effect	10010011
	· · · · · ·
Signed this the day of	July ,20 18.
1.	Soid the
Tax Assessor-Collecton	County Judge
Mark //a /	
Coughty Chairman, Republica N Party	County Clerk
110/15 HIS	0.
Dunty Chairman, Pemocratic Party	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
The State of Texas	
County of Hurt	
County of The The Teach of The	-
I Jennifer Lindenzweig	County Clerk of Hunt
County do hereby certify that the above is a true and correct copy of the order of appointment of	
County Elections Administrator by the County Elections Commission.	
With the state of the state of the state of	Since State and State of
Witness my hand and seal of the office this the _	day of <u>Gaca</u> , 2018.
	0
OF THE STATE OF TH	Study Judenzi
	County Clerk U
(Seal)	
A STATE OF THE STA	Hust
	County
Witness my hand and seal of the office this the	
COUNTY, COUNTY, CONTRACTOR	